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CANNABIS PRICING FOR MERCHANTS

Interchange & Discounts

Card Brand Association Interchange Rates
Rate over Interchange

Trans fee

Monthly Statement Fee

Monthly PCI

Non PCI Compliance

Monthly Min Discount Fee

Batch Fee (per device per day)

ACH Reject Fee

Terminal Remote Key Injection / Encryption
TID Monthly

Retrieval Fee

Annual Debit Network Fee

ETF Fee 1% 12 months

ETF Last 24 months

Rate to Merchant
Pass-Through
4.00%

.50 per transaction
$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$60.00

.50

$20.00

$50.00

$2.00

$20.00

$100.00

$500.00

$350.00



