

## **CANNABIS PRICING FOR MERCHANTS**

Interchange & Discounts	Rate to Merchant
Card Brand Association Interchange Rates	Pass-Through
Rate over Interchange	4.00%
Trans fee	.50 per transaction
Monthly Statement Fee	\$15.00
Monthly PCI	\$15.00
Non PCI Compliance	\$25.00
Monthly Min Discount Fee	\$60.00
Batch Fee (per device per day)	.50
ACH Reject Fee	\$20.00
Terminal Remote Key Injection / Encryption	\$50.00
TID Monthly	\$2.00
Retrieval Fee	\$20.00
Annual Debit Network Fee	\$100.00
ETF Fee 1st 12 months	\$500.00
ETF Last 24 months	\$350.00